1.800.895.2747   |   nobelus.comTACTILE COLLECTION
U
S
 |
 L
FN
S
- D

PSI
6,000
± 10% ASTM D882
TD 5,700
Elongation at Break
MD
%
35
± 10% ASTM D882
TD 43
NOTE: The information given above is believed to be true and accurate and is not intended to violate any
statutory condition or right of a third party. Nobelus® makes no warranty, express or implied, as to the
fitness of the products for any specific use or purpose. The above data is purely for reader’s consideration,
investigation and verification.
Part Number Description Width Length
LFNS.3.1275.03000 Karess® NYLON Laminate 12.75" 3,000'
LFNS.3.1275.06000 Karess® NYLON Laminate 12.75" 6,000'
LFNS.3.1850.03000 Karess® NYLON Laminate 18.5" 3,000'
LFNS.3.2450.10000 Karess® NYLON Laminate 24.5" 10,000'
LFNS.3.2550.10000 Karess® NYLON Laminate 25.5" 10,000'
STANDARD SIZES - LFNS
Core Size: 3"   |   Wind Direction: Adhesive In
MD = Machine Direction
TD = Transverse Direction